Shaping our World Classroom Calendar
Please use this calendar to help you plan the work on your projects. Please note the days when computers will be available. If you cannot complete your chosen project during class time, you will need to work on it at home or come in early.

Monday, October 25:
Introduce Projects

Tuesday, October 26:
Work on continental drift projects

Wednesday, October 27:
Work on continental drift projects

Thursday, October 28:
1st floor computer lab (2, 6, 7 work on science fair)
Friday, October 29:
1 laptop cart; continental drift activities due

Monday, November 1:
1st floor computer lab; begin sea floor spreading

Tuesday, November 2:
No School

Wednesday, November 3:
Lab Day – Convection Currents & Magnetic Striping

Thursday, November 4:
1st floor Computer Lab; Earth’s Interior Continental Drift Test; work on sea floor spreading projects

Friday, November 5:
3rd floor computer lab; sea floor spreading project due at end of class; talk about science fair paper (2, 6, 7)

Monday, November 8:
Plate Tectonics Lab

Tuesday, November 9:
Plate Tectonics Notes and begin working on projects

Wednesday, November 10: Early Release; laptop carts, work on projects (1 & 2)

Thursday, November 11:
Early Release, laptop carts, work on projects (6 &7)

Friday, November 12:
1 laptop cart; work on projects; science fair (2, 6, 7)

Monday, November 15:
Volcano in Class Discussion

Tuesday, November 16: 
Earthquakes in Class Discussion; Plate Tectonics project due end of class for 6th & 7th
Wednesday, November 17: 2nd floor computer lab for 1st and 2nd work on projects


Succession/Ecology 6th and 7th 

Thursday, November 18:
Review for Test (6th & 7th also continue succession)

Friday, November 19:
Plate Tectonics Test

Plate Tectonics Projects due 1st and 2nd 

Shaping our World Classroom Calendar

Please use this calendar to help you plan the work on your projects. Please note the days when computers will be available. If you cannot complete your chosen project during class time, you will need to work on it at home or come in early.

Monday, October 25:
Introduce Projects

Tuesday, October 26:
Work on continental drift projects

Wednesday, October 27:
Work on continental drift projects

Thursday, October 28:
1st floor computer lab (2, 6, 7 work on science fair)
Friday, October 29:
1 laptop cart; continental drift activities due

Monday, November 1:
1st floor computer lab; begin sea floor spreading

Tuesday, November 2:
No School

Wednesday, November 3:
Lab Day – Convection Currents & Magnetic Striping

Thursday, November 4:
1st floor Computer Lab; Earth’s Interior Continental Drift Test; work on sea floor spreading projects

Friday, November 5:
3rd floor computer lab; sea floor spreading project due at end of class; talk about science fair paper (2, 6, 7)

Monday, November 8:
Plate Tectonics Lab

Tuesday, November 9:
Plate Tectonics Notes and begin working on projects

Wednesday, November 10: Early Release; laptop carts, work on projects (1 & 2)

Thursday, November 11:
Early Release, laptop carts, work on projects (6 &7)

Friday, November 12:
1 laptop cart; work on projects; science fair (2, 6, 7)

Monday, November 15:
Volcano in Class Discussion

Tuesday, November 16: 
Earthquakes in Class Discussion; Plate Tectonics project due end of class for 6th & 7th
Wednesday, November 17: 2nd floor computer lab for 1st and 2nd work on projects


Succession/Ecology 6th and 7th 

Thursday, November 18:
Review for Test (6th & 7th also continue succession)

Friday, November 19:
Plate Tectonics Test

Plate Tectonics Projects due 1st and 2nd 

